3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

$3000
2,000
1,000
$2000
2,000

$2000

Rewards

USDT Reward

USDT Reward

USDT Reward

USDT Reward

USDC

$500 REWARDS

$2000

USDT

VouchersdYZ.

2,000

$1000 USDT Airdrop

USDT Reward

# Date & time

POLYGON
0x257db9f36bb61laadb29adf37f9bbea%?a3dBbclles?

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

drop-usd.com
op.org

im.net
2000Qusdt.com
op.org

Voucher
trust-rewards.xyz

2000usdt.link

op.org

pl.org

Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x257db9f36b61aa3b29adf37f9bbea9a30bc11e59

Date & time

2023-12-09
18:32:44

2023-12-09
18:14:14

2023-11-09
12:24:07

2023-11-09
10:49:13

2023-11-04
06:07:05

2023-11-03
07:46:34

2023-11-03
07:45:54

2023-11-03
07:00:14

2023-11-02
16:15:19

Transaction Id

Ox6dcdafc967736f092ceS

d5653ee73a8752020903al

8b19d5c2edcB4ddallef4?2

Ox0f4ed4fefel5dd806354

8f067cOeadldéchf08l6es

lec57f255ba873%94db4abl

Oxa7d088bb6bfécfb3aasly

029a5b3d57ef88ed9e8621

at909e03cflddc6798c2d4

Ox5%9el123c8a85a72ff3asd

a9923f9ff08f96f4d7d95f

59c88t902985c4447¢c50e9

Oxbd4a08775684cecl11648

397d4aa345a8eebf99d8ae

7a621f330ce7d4927b67ab

0xb83413b69e5eae7a8536

05791322ebalf6fb33ef23

58481e021c61d41d51c281

Ox5b71584b8d18af3f8aal

ffd9f43c98e7e8ca%b71el

de861944e582207bb2f3f6

0x0al76cada3898e91b2bf

7e488h2e05cf3366d21802

3d3b398cf9de34acfOd4bd3

0x01dc65ad289903369511

2cc16c4706119184c5ae7f

28bbd77eab7c0des544c58d

Amount

+ 1 1000usdc.net

1 2000usdt.link

+

+

1 pl.org

+

1 drop-usd.com

+

1 100,000 $MEME

+

1 Voucher

+1

trust-rewards.xyz

+ 1 op.org

+ 1 op.org

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6dcd4fc967736f092ce5d5653ee73a8752020903a18b19d5c2edc04dda10ef42
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6dcd4fc967736f092ce5d5653ee73a8752020903a18b19d5c2edc04dda10ef42
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6dcd4fc967736f092ce5d5653ee73a8752020903a18b19d5c2edc04dda10ef42
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0f4ed4fefe15dd8063548f067c0ea31d6cbf0816e51ec57f255ba87394db4a01
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0f4ed4fefe15dd8063548f067c0ea31d6cbf0816e51ec57f255ba87394db4a01
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0f4ed4fefe15dd8063548f067c0ea31d6cbf0816e51ec57f255ba87394db4a01
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa7d088b6bf6cf63aa519029a5b3d57ef88ed9e8621af909e03cf1ddc6798c2d4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa7d088b6bf6cf63aa519029a5b3d57ef88ed9e8621af909e03cf1ddc6798c2d4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa7d088b6bf6cf63aa519029a5b3d57ef88ed9e8621af909e03cf1ddc6798c2d4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x59e123c8a85a72ff3a5da9923f9ff08f96f4d7d95f59c88f902985c4447c50e9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x59e123c8a85a72ff3a5da9923f9ff08f96f4d7d95f59c88f902985c4447c50e9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x59e123c8a85a72ff3a5da9923f9ff08f96f4d7d95f59c88f902985c4447c50e9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbd4a08775684cec11648397d4aa345a8eebf99d8ae7a621f330ce7d4927b67ab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbd4a08775684cec11648397d4aa345a8eebf99d8ae7a621f330ce7d4927b67ab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbd4a08775684cec11648397d4aa345a8eebf99d8ae7a621f330ce7d4927b67ab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb83413b69e5eae7a853605791322eba106fb33ef2358481e021c61d41d51c281
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb83413b69e5eae7a853605791322eba106fb33ef2358481e021c61d41d51c281
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb83413b69e5eae7a853605791322eba106fb33ef2358481e021c61d41d51c281
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5b71584b8d18af3f8aa1ffd9f43c98e7e8ca9b71e1de86f944e582207bb2f3f6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5b71584b8d18af3f8aa1ffd9f43c98e7e8ca9b71e1de86f944e582207bb2f3f6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5b71584b8d18af3f8aa1ffd9f43c98e7e8ca9b71e1de86f944e582207bb2f3f6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0a176cada3898e91b2bf7e488b2e05cf3366d218023d3b398cf9de34cf0d4bd3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0a176cada3898e91b2bf7e488b2e05cf3366d218023d3b398cf9de34cf0d4bd3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0a176cada3898e91b2bf7e488b2e05cf3366d218023d3b398cf9de34cf0d4bd3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x01dc65ad2899033695112cc16c4706119184c5ae7f28bbd77ea67c0de544c58d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x01dc65ad2899033695112cc16c4706119184c5ae7f28bbd77ea67c0de544c58d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x01dc65ad2899033695112cc16c4706119184c5ae7f28bbd77ea67c0de544c58d

10

11

12

Date & time

2023-11-02
11:37:03

2023-10-23
23:56:30

2023-10-23
22:36:38

Transaction Id

Oxd447dbb86659385ael0el

268c0534e432435t5a7387

o09f4cle%abl14232e5a0115

Ox2a8ab791ee4b2275ada4

3c6b74f0ab52b9074clbed

6c49fafief3ff6£f6d89310

Ox84e2c8d52eh6fcacdc29

d051c9b8efa%ecae2723f2

7860b5f34c4ch2675356F43

Amount

+ 1 op.org

+ 1 2000usdt.com

+ 1 im.net

3/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd447dbb86659385ae0e1268c0534e432435f5a738759f4c1e9ab14232e5a0115
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd447dbb86659385ae0e1268c0534e432435f5a738759f4c1e9ab14232e5a0115
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd447dbb86659385ae0e1268c0534e432435f5a738759f4c1e9ab14232e5a0115
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a8ab791ee4b2275ada43c6b74f0ab52b9074c16ed6c49faf4ef3ff6f6d893f0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a8ab791ee4b2275ada43c6b74f0ab52b9074c16ed6c49faf4ef3ff6f6d893f0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a8ab791ee4b2275ada43c6b74f0ab52b9074c16ed6c49faf4ef3ff6f6d893f0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x84e2c8d52eb6fcacdc29d051c9b8efa9ecae2723f2786b5f34c4cb2675356f43
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x84e2c8d52eb6fcacdc29d051c9b8efa9ecae2723f2786b5f34c4cb2675356f43
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x84e2c8d52eb6fcacdc29d051c9b8efa9ecae2723f2786b5f34c4cb2675356f43

